Broj (EU) odobrenja

EU/1/24/1886/001
EU/1/24/1886/002
EU/1/24/1886/003
EU/1/24/1886/004
EU/1/24/1886/005
EU/1/24/1886/006

Lazcluze
Lazcluze
Lazcluze
Lazcluze
Lazcluze
Lazcluze

Jacina

80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
240 mg
240 mg
240 mg

Farmaceutski oblik

Filmom oblozena tableta
Filmom obloZena tableta
Filmom oblozena tableta
Filmom oblozena tableta
Filmom obloZena tableta
Filmom oblozena tableta

7

Put primjene

Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta

Unutarnje pakiranje

Velic¢ina

blister (PVC/PCTFE/alu)
boca (HDPE)
boca (HDPE)
blister (PVC/PCTFE/alu)
blister (PVC/PCTFE/alu)
boca (HDPE)

pakiranja

56 tableta
60 tableta
90 tableta
14 tableta
28 tableta
30 tableta



